
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 4 OF 8 - MARCH 12, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 J. Barcia  157.9531

57 B. Baggett  27.9942

46 A. Martin  148.0263

94 R. Renner  48.0914

21 B. Wharton  108.1195

15 D. Wilson  98.1676

25 R. Sipes  98.1757

927 P. Larsen  158.1798

139 M. Stewart  58.2109

156 J. Anderson  78.26010

714 S. Rife  58.31111

918 M. Akaydin  138.31412

583 T. Sjoberg  128.32313

304 B. Ripple  138.34614

48 M. Lemoine  28.37815

65 H. Hewitt  48.45316

533 G. Audette  118.47717

42 N. Izzi  88.50918

44 L. Smith  38.51419

89 T. Futrell  78.67920

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 J. Barcia  1013.0111

57 B. Baggett  413.1742

25 R. Sipes  413.2653

15 D. Wilson  813.2934

139 M. Stewart  913.3255

927 P. Larsen  813.4636

21 B. Wharton  813.5017

48 M. Lemoine  913.5468

42 N. Izzi  413.6699

44 L. Smith  313.83910

65 H. Hewitt  213.84111

156 J. Anderson  713.99112

533 G. Audette  614.07013

46 A. Martin  714.10014

714 S. Rife  714.13815

89 T. Futrell  314.23116

94 R. Renner  614.78917

583 T. Sjoberg  314.95318

304 B. Ripple  415.02519

918 M. Akaydin  515.16520

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 R. Sipes  527.8461

57 B. Baggett  328.0532

17 J. Barcia  528.2183

48 M. Lemoine  228.6034

139 M. Stewart  528.6465

21 B. Wharton  528.7046

15 D. Wilson  1228.7207

156 J. Anderson  328.8828

927 P. Larsen  328.9809

46 A. Martin  429.46110

44 L. Smith  529.50411

714 S. Rife  529.59412

42 N. Izzi  429.62613

533 G. Audette  429.63114

94 R. Renner  530.05715

89 T. Futrell  230.15216

304 B. Ripple  730.33717

65 H. Hewitt  630.36218

918 M. Akaydin  430.77219

583 T. Sjoberg  430.99720
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